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TIR College of tng3. & TechnrlogY
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Shop tJo.- 5, Near JNCT Cotlege
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Customer Self karai'on: The g@ds soldare intended for end user consumption. Nct for
,sale.
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BRANCH : SHAH BOOK HOUSE PVT.LTD
# 54-1.i,15-18 A, Road No : 11,
Bharat-i Naoar Viiavawada - 520 008
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#30-265/25/ 19, Flat No. Sl, Sai Enclave, Geethanagar, Near Sai Vidya Vihar,
R.K. Puram Post, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad - 5OO 056. TELANGANA, INDIA.

Email : ssrsubage@gmai1.com, Mobile:94404 38089, 99080 74973

TKR College of Engineering & Technology
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2576.00
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2576.00

2576.04

2576.00
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IUP Journol of Applied Finance
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IUP lournal of Applied Economics
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It)P Journol of Effective Executive

IUP Journol of Entrepreneurship Development
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llJP Journol of Electrical ond Electronics Engineering
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Suppliers of National /lnternational Books, Magazines & Journals
#30-265/25/19, Flat No. 51, Sai Enclave, Geethanagar, Near Sai Vidya Vihar,

R.K. Furam Post, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad - 500 056. TEIANGANA, INDIA.
Email : ssrsubage@gmail.com, Mobile:94404 38089, 99080 74973

L

TKR College ol Engineering & Technology
(K9) Library & lnformotion Centre
@.rEcH)
M e d bowli, M e e rpet,Ba I a p u r
Hyd e ra bod,Ra n g a re d dy-500 097
Your Ref:

Poid lnvoice,737/2023
27th April 2023

s.rvo SUBSCRIPTION FOR TOURNALS FOR THE YEAR 2023 Publisher
No.of
lssues

CUR RATE Postdge TOTAL

70666.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1400.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1600.0a

1200.00

1700.00

1800.00

1800.00

264.00

2800.00

720.00

1720.00

600"00

264.00

900.00

900.00

2560.00

2110.00

900.00

2600.00

3230.00

1700.00

1700.00

300.00

7,70,034.00
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IUP Jounol of Telecommunicotions

IUP lournol of lnformotion Technology

tuP Journol ol tnternotionol Relations

IUP lournol of English Studies

IUP Low Review

IUP Cose Folio

lournol of Morketing Monogement

Journal of Librory & lnformotion Technology

Science lournal
Tele.net

lndia

Engg &Co nstructio n Review

Concrete Journol

of the Romanujom Mathemoticol Society

360

To Eqrth

Today

Yojono(English)

Journql

lndio Journol

lnvertis Journol of Renewoble Energy

M oss Co m m u ni cato r : I nte r n ati o na I J o u r no I

of Communicotion Studies

Power Engineer Journol

South Asion Journal of Monogement
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4.2.3 - Expenditure on Purchase of Books / e-Books Journals and e-Journals

Academic Year-2022-23

Total Amount: 11, 98,529.00

College Code: K9

T(R Colleg Engi

cipal
16' ri13 & Technology

[,'X,
LIBRARIAN

TKB C()TTEEE ()F ENGG. & TECHHN()T()GY

Meerpet, Saroornagar, Hyd-79

Library
resources

Details of
memberships/
Subscription

Expenditure on
Subscription to

Journals /
e-Journals and

e-Books
(INR in lakhs)

Expenditure on
Subscription to

Other e- resources
(INR in lakhs)

Total
Expenditure

(INR in lakhs)

Books 834 Volumes 2,60,883.00 2,60,883.00

Journals 2,96,120.00 2,96,720.00

e-iournals 6,2t,456.00 6,21,456.00

e-books DELNET 13,570.00 13,570.00

e-shodhsindhu INFLIBNETN-List 5,900.00 5,900.00

Shodhganga

Databases
NPTEL SWA

NDL
AM,

(ALll ONC. ,uJS)
rrr{hi1,-ryli t'.4eerpet, }iyderabad-97
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